‘ith Day of September of the year 2025. 
‘The Borrower In particular and the public In general are hereby cautloned not to 
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the 
charge of Canara Bank, Sinthee Branch for an amount of Re. 10,26,114.83 
(Rupees Ten Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand One Hundred Fourteen and Sixty 
‘Three Palsa only) and Interest thereon. 
The Borrower's attention Is Invited to the Provisions of Sc of Section 13(8) of the Act, 
in respect of time available, to redeem the Secured. 
Description of the Immovable Property : All that he Ne North facing shop room